Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9113046054 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $98.02
6/21/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9113147067 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $146.70
6/21/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9979948499 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $191.66
6/21/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9979951277 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $18.55
6/21/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 43561
PO/InvoiceTotal: $454.93
Vendor Total: $454.93
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 63302-1033 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $444.00
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43562
PO/InvoiceTotal: $444.00
Vendor Total: $444.00
All Flags Inc 00224
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 DLR 2021 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $18.91
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43563
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18.91
Vendor Total: $18.91
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 610000126324 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $36.59
6/21/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 610000129522 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $36.59
6/21/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 610000132644 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $33.00
6/21/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 610000136051 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $33.00
6/21/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 6100001390007  20.5.2540.310.01.01 $33.00
6/21/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV

Check #: 43564

PO/InvoiceTotal: $172.18
Vendor Total: $172.18
Big John Portable Toilet_Big John P00014 00014
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 PS373676 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $479.47
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43565
POl/InvoiceTotal: $479.47
Vendor Total: $479.47
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 0365-0621 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $76.56
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Constant Contact 10 0365-0621 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 0365-0621 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $287.51
6/21/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 10 1671-0621 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $105.95
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
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IPA 0 1671-0621 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $199.00
6/21/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 3438-0621 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $92.57
6/21/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-0621 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $28.26
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Snyders 0 3446-0621 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $41.29
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SuperValu 0 3446-0621 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $51.84
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-0621 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $102.47
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-0621 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $29.12
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
IPA 0 3446-0621 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $199.00
6/21/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-0621 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0621 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $69.99
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0621 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $35.95
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0621 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $133.87
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0621 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $292.14
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-0621 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $9.99
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-0621 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $44.50
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
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PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-0621 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $15.37
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0621 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.98
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0621 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $173.41
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Office Supplies 0 3461-0621 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $79.68
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3495-0621 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $143.59
6/21/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3495-0621 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $143.59
6/21/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 3495-0621 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $99.16
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 3495-0621 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $239.64
6/21/2021 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 3495-0621 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $479.82
6/21/2021 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3495-0621 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $94.98
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3495-0621 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $7.00
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Scholastic 0 6153-0621 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.92
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Scholastic 0 6153-0621 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.10
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0621 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $199.69
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0621 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $109.98
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 0 9018-0621 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $255.51
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0621 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $551.39
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0621 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $254.70
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES 0 9018-0621 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $25.43
6/21/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-0621 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-0621 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $227.67
6/21/2021 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0621 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $636.80
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-0621 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $19.98
6/21/2021 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-0621 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $24.97
6/21/2021 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-0621 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $7.39
6/21/2021 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
CARES ACT II 0 9018-0621 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $102.69
6/21/2021 CARES ACT I
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0621 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $3,154.00
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-0621 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $883.22
6/21/2021 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
CARES ACT II 0 9018-0621 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $525.00
6/21/2021 CARES ACT I
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0621 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $621.00
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
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CARES ACT II 0 9018-0621 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $179.00
6/21/2021 CARES ACT i
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-0621 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $399.74
6/21/2021 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 43566
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,613.90
Vendor Total: $11,613.90
Braden, Susan J
Check Group:
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 06-2021 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $19.00
6/21/2021 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
Check #: 43567
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19.00
Vendor Total: $19.00
Brooks, Danielle
Check Group:
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 June 2021 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $116.00
6/21/2021 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
Check #: 43568
PO/InvoiceTotal: $116.00
Vendor Total: $116.00
Cappel's Complete Car Care
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 326024 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $39.00
6/21/2021 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 425957 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
6/21/2021 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 43569
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.00
Vendor Total: $85.00
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City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134-0621 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $299.61
6/21/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134A-0621 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $339.84
6/21/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134Y-0621 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $245.97
6/21/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135-0621 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $111.87
6/21/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135A-0621 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $152.10
6/21/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138-0621 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $326.43
6/21/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138A-0621 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $85.05
6/21/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139-0621 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $339.84
6/21/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139A-0621 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $152.10
6/21/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140-0621 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $406.89
6/21/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140A-0621 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $58.23
6/21/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 43570
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,517.93
Vendor Total: $2,517.93
Class intercom
Check Group:
Annual class intercom social platform 0 1489 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $1,675.00
6/21/2021 CARES ACT Il
Printed: 06/15/2021 7:13:31 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.2.09 Page: 7



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
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Check #: 43571
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,675.00
Vendor Total: $1,675.00
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 0109899-0621 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $3.47
6/21/2021 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 43572
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3.47
Vendor Total: $3.47
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 2707380016-0621 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $0.81
6/21/2021 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 43573
PO/InvoiceTotal: $0.81
Vendor Total: $0.81
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 116012515 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,827.42
6/21/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 116012516 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $472.28
6/21/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 116012565 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,284.22
6/21/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 116012566 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $461.93
6/21/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 116012640 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,814.97
6/21/2021 FUEL & OIL
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FUEL & OIL 0 116012641 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $404.75
6/21/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23012605 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $875.34
6/21/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23012606 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,043.04
6/21/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 40011928 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $334.48
6/21/2021 FUEL & OIL
SUPPLIES 0 45035120 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $256.70
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43574
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,775.13
Vendor Total: $11,775.13
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 112300-0621 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $38.00
6/21/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 130039-0621 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $34.00
6/21/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43575
PO/InvoiceTotal: $72.00
Vendor Total: $72.00
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
Cell Phone Expense 0 Phone 6-21 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43576
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
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Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 183822 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $213.41
6/21/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43577
PO/InvoiceTotal: $213.41
Vendor Total: $213.41
DICK BLICK 00462
Check Group:
W/N WINTON OIL CLR STARTER 37ML 10/SET 21124 6389151 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $94.44
6/21/2021 ART SUPPLIES
SAKURA GELLY ROLL 5 FINE WHITE 21124 6389151 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $4.36
6/21/2021 ART SUPPLIES
Check #: 43578
PO/InvoiceTotal: $98.80
Vendor Total: $98.80
Dixon Ace Hardware 00039
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 638718 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $31.49
6/21/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43579
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.49
Vendor Total: $31.49
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 D0030272 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3,471.79
6/21/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43580
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,471.79
Vendor Total: $3,471.79
Eckardt, Andrew D
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Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 06-2021 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $144.00
6/21/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43581
PO/InvoiceTotal: $144.00
Vendor Total: $144.00
ECONOMY TROPHY COMPANY 00355
Check Group:
Plaques 0 6034 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $371.00
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Plaques 0 6042 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $18.50
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Plaques 0 6058 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $52.50
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43582
PO/InvoiceTotal: $442.00
Vendor Total: $442.00
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 57927 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $144.50
6/21/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 58010 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $7,636.10
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43583
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,780.60
Vendor Total: $7,780.60
Enerco Specialty Chemical Professionals
Check Group:
Chemical Water Treatment 0 145288 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $280.00
6/21/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
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Check #: 43584
PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Vendor Total: $280.00
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1400601-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $114.50
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Fingerprinting 10 1409888-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $229.00
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43585
PO/InvoiceTotal: $343.50
Vendor Total: $343.50
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 843702F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $71.93
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 849331F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $93.99
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 849334F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $358.73
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 849354F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $419.07
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43586
PO/InvoiceTotal: $943.72
Vendor Total: $943.72
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 61037209-S-2114 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $38.50
2/21/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 43587
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $38.50
Vendor Total: $38.50
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 042094-5-0621 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $133.36
6/21/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 073170-5-62021  40.5.2550.310.01.01 $62.22
6/21/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 091106-5-0621 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $146.56
6/21/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 43588
PO/InvoiceTotal: $342.14
Vendor Total: $342.14
Glendenning, Stacey J
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 2021 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $360.00
6/21/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43589
PO/InvoiceTotal: $360.00
Vendor Total: $360.00
Global Industrial
Check Group:
CARES ACT II 10 117691759 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $4,087.50
6/21/2021 CARES ACT I
Check #: 43590
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,087.50
Vendor Total: $4,087.50
Good, Angie
Check Group:
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STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 June 2021 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $85.25
6/21/2021 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
Check #: 43591
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.25
Vendor Total: $85.25
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
Supplies 0 209756753 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $718.60
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209756767 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $870.13
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209756769 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $718.40
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209756778 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $89.26
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209784389 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $213.30
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209819248 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,068.25
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209819266 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,406.07
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209932319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $463.72
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209932333 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,584.28
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209993875 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $629.20
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209993880 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $628.53
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209993888 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $604.33
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 0 210166956 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $316.53
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 836316136 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $134.35
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43592
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,444.95
Vendor Total: $9,444.95
Hall, Zach
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 June 2021 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $360.00
6/21/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43593
PO/InvoiceTotal: $360.00
Vendor Total: $360.00
Helm Service
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE126380 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $330.00
6/21/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 FRE126535 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $110.00
6/21/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43594
PO/InvoiceTotal: $440.00
Vendor Total: $440.00
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 51780 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $483.36
6/21/2021 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 43595
PO/InvoiceTotal: $483.36
Vendor Total: $483.36
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
HMH Anywhere Student License 10 955216982 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $121,196.25
6/21/2021 CARES ACT Il

Check #: 43596

PO/InvoiceTotal: $121,196.25
Vendor Total: $121,196.25
Human Relations Media 00311
Check Group:
Teacher StyleProfile Builder 10 2186E 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $4,100.00
6/21/2021 CARES ACT IlI
Check #: 43597
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,100.00
Vendor Total: $4,100.00
IASA 00070
Check Group:
Membership 10 06-2021 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $1,461.54
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43598
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,461.54
Vendor Total: $1,461.54
IAVAT
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 48457 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $590.00
6/21/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 43599
PO/InvoiceTotal: $590.00
Vendor Total: $590.00
IL Office of the State Fire Marshall 00074

Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9645174 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $280.00
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43600
PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Vendor Total: $280.00
IL School for the Deaf 00469
Check Group:
Student Transportation 0 06-2021 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $265.50
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 June 21 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $206.50
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43601
PO/InvoiceTotal: $472.00
Vendor Total: $472.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
Retirement Plaques 0 June 2021 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $112.00
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Retirement Plaques 0 June 2021 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $112.00
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43602
PO/InvoiceTotal: $224.00
Vendor Total: $224.00
Institute for Education Innovation
Check Group:
Charter Membership Fee 0 1634 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $950.00
6/21/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43603
PO/InvoiceTotal: $950.00
Vendor Total: $950.00
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Jostens 00086
Check Group:
Graduation Supplies 0 26441204 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $302.10
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 26467592 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $90.00
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43604
PO/InvoiceTotal: $392.10
Vendor Total: $392.10
Justin Keck 00243
Check Group:
Certified HS Wrestlers 0 06-2021 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $105.00
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43605
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.00
Vendor Total: $105.00
Kandu, LLC
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 11 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $200.00
6/21/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43606
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 217896 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $3,299.29
6/21/2021 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 43607
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,299.29
Vendor Total: $3,299.29
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 7095951 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $702.64
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 7185842P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $205.75
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 7186962P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $441.04
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 7187081P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $194.20
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43608
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,543.63
Vendor Total: $1,543.63
Lawton, Michael F
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 Quarterly 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $1,200.00
6/21/2021 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 10 Travel 6-21 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $89.60
6/21/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43609
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,289.60
Vendor Total: $1,289.60
Lee/Ogle Whitside Regional Office 00357
Check Group:
Workshop 10 3526 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $200.00
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
RSSP/Options Classrooms 10 FY21 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $7,500.00
RSSP/Options
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
FY21 FLEX Classrooms 10 June 2021 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $3,500.00
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43610
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,200.00
Vendor Total: $11,200.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
Purchased Services 0 05/12/21 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $95.00
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
OFFICIALS 0 05/20/21 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $1,093.00
6/21/2021 OFFICIALS
Equipment 0 05/20/21-2 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $326.62
6/21/2021 EQUIPMENT
Check #: 43611
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,514.62
Vendor Total: $1,514.62
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 06/2021 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
6/21/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43612
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV8793804 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $1,699.29
6/21/2021 COPIERS
COPIERS 0 INV8794963 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $469.90
6/21/2021 COPIERS
Check #: 43613
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,169.19
Vendor Total: $2,169.19
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Mary Jo Griffin 00106
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 4/18/2021 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $88.80
6/21/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43614
POl/InvoiceTotal: $88.80
Vendor Total: $88.80
Menards - Freeport
Check Group:
COVID SUPPLIES 0 58329 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $169.99
6/21/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43615
POl/InvoiceTotal: $169.99
Vendor Total: $169.99
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 90035 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $20.40
6/21/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 91615 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $71.42
6/21/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 92294 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $496.05
6/21/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 92656 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $21.78
6/21/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 92657 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $189.99
6/21/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43616
PO/InvoiceTotal: $799.64
Vendor Total: $799.64

MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 443820-0621 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $14,226.24
6/21/2021 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 43617
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,226.24
Vendor Total: $14,226.24
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 X101057835:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $130.05
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43618
PO/InvoiceTotal: $130.05
Vendor Total: $130.05
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 199813 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
6/21/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 200906 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $45.00
6/21/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 43619
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,984.27
Vendor Total: $1,984.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 556489 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $19.32
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 558221 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $10.88
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43620
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.20
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $30.20
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
Milk for week ending 5-8-21 10 05-08-21 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,288.98
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Milk for week ending 5-15-21 10 05-15-21 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $566.01
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Milk for week ending 5-22-21 10 05-22-21 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $579.19
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43621
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,434.18
Vendor Total: $2,434.18
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 950445 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $28.05
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43622
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.05
Vendor Total: $28.05
NASCO 00404
Check Group:
Life/Form Canine IV Leg 4 21131 62792 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $995.80
6/21/2021 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 43623
PO/InvoiceTotal: $995.80
Vendor Total: $995.80
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
NATURAL GAS 0 54929220009-620 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $349.59
21
6/21/2021 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 43624
PO/InvoiceTotal: $349.59
Vendor Total: $349.59
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
Garbage Service 0 20455568 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $362.00
6/21/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 43625
PO/InvoiceTotal: $362.00
Vendor Total: $362.00
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 June 2021 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $4,919.98
6/21/2021 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 43626
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,919.98
Vendor Total: $4,919.98
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 June 2021 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $72,131.01
6/21/2021 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 43627
PO/InvoiceTotal: $72,131.01
Vendor Total: $72,131.01
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150

Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
INTEREST EARNING 10 June 2021 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($1.11)
6/21/2021 INTEREST EARNING
Officials 10 June 2021 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $5,863.50
6/21/2021 OFFICIALS
TRAVEL 10 June 2021 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $510.91
6/21/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43628
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,373.30
Vendor Total: $6,373.30
Oregon High School
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 06-2021 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $395.65
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43629
PO/InvoiceTotal: $395.65
Vendor Total: $395.65
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 32680 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $47.96
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 64720 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $14.98
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 65489 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1.30
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43630
PO/InvoiceTotal: $64.24
Vendor Total: $64.24
Perrine, Charlie
Check Group:
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Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WORKSHOES 0 June 2021 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $49.84
6/21/2021 WORKSHOES
Check #: 43631
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.84
Vendor Total: $49.84
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 4207540 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $215.00
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43632
PO/InvoiceTotal: $215.00
Vendor Total: $215.00
Pitney Bowes 00156
Check Group:
Postage 0 3104764491 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $180.00
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43633
PO/InvoiceTotal: $180.00
Vendor Total: $180.00
Polo CUSD 222
Check Group:
PFA 0 June 2021 10.4.3705.000.00.13 $141,288.47
6/21/2021 EARLY CHILDHOOD FLOW THROUGH
Check #: 43634
PO/InvoiceTotal: $141,288.47
Vendor Total: $141,288.47
Pro-Ed, Inc
Check Group:
Basic Math Series Combo-6 21143 2887715 10.5.1113.410.13.05 $715.00
6/21/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
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Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43635
POl/InvoiceTotal: $715.00
Vendor Total: $715.00
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 16636238 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $14.79
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 16649625 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $29.99
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43636
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44.78
Vendor Total: $44.78
Rat Worx, Inc
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7129 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $40.00
6/21/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43637
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $40.00
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 INV222256 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $145.77
6/21/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 43638
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.77
Vendor Total: $145.77
Resources for Educators 00442
Check Group:
Middle Years Subscription 0 2834407 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $259.00
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43639
PO/InvoiceTotal: $259.00
Vendor Total: $259.00
Riddell/All American Sports Corp.
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 951395605 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $13,829.67
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43640
POl/InvoiceTotal: $13,829.67
Vendor Total: $13,829.67
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0589435 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
6/21/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0589436 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
6/21/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43641
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Sauk Valley Media 00183
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1885398 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $38.45
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43642
PO/InvoiceTotal: $38.45
Vendor Total: $38.45
School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 208127487980 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.80
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
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Check #: 43643
POl/InvoiceTotal: $19.80
Vendor Total: $19.80
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 13971 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $115.00
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 13973 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $12.00
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43644
PO/InvoiceTotal: $127.00
Vendor Total: $127.00
Sinnissippi Centers 00190
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 June 2021 10.5.1220.310.00.22 $3,930.26
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43645
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,930.26
Vendor Total: $3,930.26
Sport Decals
Check Group:
Vinyl Decals 0 ARINV-619033 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $50.00
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43646
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
COVID SUPPLIES 0 613250687 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $1,166.40
6/21/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
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Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
COVID SUPPLIES 0 615670353 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $3,034.00
6/21/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Custodial Supplies 0 615921202 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $25.74
6/21/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Custodial Supplies 0 615921210 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $850.45
6/21/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 616203535 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $105.88
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Custodial Supplies 0 616766192 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $37.08
6/21/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
COVID SUPPLIES 0 617588710 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $127.44
6/21/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 618126833 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $955.00
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Custodial Supplies 0 618126841 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $400.85
6/21/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 43647
POl/InvoiceTotal: $6,702.84
Vendor Total: $6,702.84
Timeout Services LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2458 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $354.50
6/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43648
POl/InvoiceTotal: $354.50
Vendor Total: $354.50
Turffs, Ernest James
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 June 2021 10.5.2120.410.00.05 $55.82
6/21/2021 SUPPLIES
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43649
PO/InvoiceTotal: $55.82
Vendor Total: $55.82
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
PHONES 10 9879781274 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $1,920.65
6/21/2021 PHONES
Check #: 43650
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,920.65
Vendor Total: $1,920.65
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 133-0621 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $263.21
6/21/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 43651
PO/InvoiceTotal: $263.21
Vendor Total: $263.21
WrestlingMart
Check Group:
Tournament Mat Tape-3 inch 24 21145 144134 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $124.99
6/21/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 43652
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.99
Vendor Total: $124.99
Zoro
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 INV9666141 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $11.91
6/21/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43653
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Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11.91
Vendor Total: $11.91
Grand Total: $486,561.24

End of Report
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Byron High School
Check Group:
ENTRY FEES 0 Swim Coop 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $800.00
5/17/2021 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 43538
PO/InvoiceTotal: $800.00
Vendor Total: $800.00
Stronghold Retreat Center 00254
Check Group:
Guidance Supplies 0 Knox Hall 10.5.2120.410.00.05 $360.00
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43539
PO/InvoiceTotal: $360.00
Vendor Total: $360.00
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
PHONES 0 9877639530 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $2,347.24
5/17/2021 PHONES
Check #: 43540
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,347.24
Vendor Total: $2,347.24
Grand Total: $3,507.24

End of Report

Printed:  05/17/2021

1:34:56 PM

Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2021.1.12

Page:



Oregon CUSD #220
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 06/07/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Institute for Education Innovation
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 1673 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $3,000.00
6/7/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 43553
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,000.00
Vendor Total: $3,000.00
Tower Sound & Stage Rental
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3.11.21AREV1 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,725.00
6/7/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43554
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,725.00
Vendor Total: $2,725.00
Grand Total: $5,725.00
End of Report
Printed: 06/07/2021 8:43:35 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.1.13 Page: 1



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1088 05/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Humanex Ventures 00452
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5973E 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $350.00
5/21/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43552
PO/InvoiceTotal: $350.00
Vendor Total: $350.00
Grand Total: $350.00
End of Report
Printed: 05/21/2021 12:25:09 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.1.13 1

Page:



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1083 05/13/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
IESA 00072
Check Group:
ATHLETIC DUES 0 2021-2022 10.5.1500.310.00.05 $460.00
5/13/2021 ATHLETIC DUES
Check #: 43537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $460.00
Vendor Total: $460.00
Grand Total: $460.00
End of Report
Printed:  05/13/2021 12:49:03 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.1.12 1

Page:



Oregon CUSD #220

Journal Entry
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Journal Entry Number 560

Journal Type: Accounts Payable

GL Entry Date: 05/21/2021 Memo: AP POSTING
User ID: 397437 .scalhoun Reference: Voucher: 1085
Originator:  397437.scalhoun
Created On: 05/21/2021 09:37:18
Line# ___Account Description Debit Credit
1 40.5.2550.550.00.01 CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT $29,471.00 $0.00
2 40.2.0431.000.00.01 BALANCFE SHEET ACCTS PAYABLE $0.00 ($29,471.00)
Total kems Printed: 2 $29,471.00 ($29,471.00)
Master Account Entries
Fund Debits Credits
40 28.471.00 (29,471.00)
Totals: 29,471.00 (29.471.00)

End of Report

Printed: 05/21/2021 9:37:20 AM

Report:  rptGLJournaiEntry 2021.1.13

Page:
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